License Dealer Master List
Sorted by Dealer Number

D];R PHONE COMPANY ADDRESS CITY ST | ZIP
11 928-367-4281 GAME & FISH REGION 1 2878 E WHITE MT BLVD PINETOP AZ 85937
12 928-774-5045 GAME & FISH REGION 2 3500 S LAKE MARY RD FLAGSTAFF AZ 86001
13 928-692-7700 GAME & FISH REGION 3 5325 N STOCKTON HILL KINGMAN AZ 86409
24 928-342-0091 GAME & FISH REGION 4 9140 E 28 ST YUMA AZ 85365
26 520-628-5376 GAME & FISH REGION 5 555 N GREASEWOOD TUCSON AZ 85745
28 480-981-9400 GAME & FISH REGION 6 7200 E UNIVERSITY MESA AZ 85207
101 928-722-7278  WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #4337 1613 N MAIN STREET SAN LUIS AZ 85349
113 928-428-7990 WAL-MART #1149 755 SOUTH 20TH AVE SAFFORD AZ 85546
114 520-421-1200 WAL-MART #1218 1741 E FLORENCE BLVD CASA GRANDE AZ 85122
118 602-246-1700 WAL-MART #2113 1607 W BETHANY HOME RD PHOENIX AZ 85015
119 520-458-8790 WAL-MART #1240 500 NORTH HWY 90 BYPASS SIERRA VISTA AZ 85635
120 928-773-1117 WAL-MART #1175 2750 S WOODLANDS BLVD FLAGSTAFF AZ 86001
121 623-935-4010 WAL-MART #2554 13055 W RANCHO SANTA FE AVONDALE AZ 85323
122 928-864-5223 WAL-MART #4252 2601 E HUNTINGTON DR FLAGSTAFF AZ 86001
123 480-892-9009 WAL-MART #2768 1955 S STAPLEY DR MESA AZ 85204
133 928-537-3141 WAL-MART #1230 5401 S WHITE MOUNTAIN SHOW LOW AZ 85901
148 928-634-0444 WAL-MART #1299 2003 E RODEO DRIVE COTTONWOOD AZ 86326
153 480-641-6728 WAL-MART #2767 4505 E MCKELLIPS RD MESA AZ 85215
158 623-934-6920 WAL-MART #5124 5605 W NORTHERN AVE GLENDALE AZ 85301
176 928-317-2776 WAL-MART #5342 2501 SOUTH AVE B YUMA AZ 85364

12/05/23



193
197
198
199
204
212
223
229
230
239
240
242
245
263
280
291
294
300
302
303
306
308
309

480-812-2930
520-544-0016
928-645-2622
520-297-0840
602-243-8506
623-780-5702
928-521-1387
623-878-9907
623-978-8205
480-786-0062
480-962-0038
928-774-1742
623-537-0809
928-425-7171
928-782-7049
520-723-0945
928-344-0992
520-586-0742
928-333-4321
928-337-2229
928-669-2161
928-474-0029
928-567-3351

License Dealer Master List

WAL-MART #3360
WAL-MART #3379
WAL-MART #1442
WAL-MART #2922
WAL-MART #3771
WAL-MART #5190
BIG LAKE TACKLE & SUPPLY
WAL-MART #1533
WAL-MART #1532
WAL-MART #1512
WAL-MART #2482
LAKE MARY CO STORE
WAL-MART #3896
WAL-MART #1334
FISHERS LANDING
WAL-MART #2778
WAL-MART #1474
WAL-MART #3807
WESTERN DRUG INC
ST. JOHN'S UNITED DRUG
WAL-MART #4543
WAL-MART #1369
CAMP VERDE FEEDS

2750 E GERMANN ROAD
2150 E TANGERINE ROAD
1017 HAUL RD
7635 N LA CHOLLA BLVD
6150 SOUTH 35TH AVE
2501 W HAPPY VALLEY RD
266 S. HARLESS
7975 W PEORIA AVE
5845 W BELL RD
800 W WARNER RD
857 NORTH DOBSON
8510 LAKE MARY ROAD
21655 N LAKE PLEASANT
100 S RAGUS RD

11176 FISHERS LANDING ROAD

1695 N ARIZONA BLVD
2900 S PACIFIC AVE
201 S PRICKLY PEAR AVE
106 MAIN ST
1155 W. CLEVELAND
100 RIVERSIDE DR
300 N BEELINE HWY
584 S. MAIN STREET

CHANDLER
ORO VALLEY
PAGE
TUCSON
PHOENIX
PHOENIX
EAGAR
PEORIA
GLENDALE
CHANDLER
MESA
FLAGSTAFF
PEORIA
CLAYPOOL
YUMA
COOLIDGE
YUMA
BENSON

SPRINGERVILLE

ST. JOHN'S
PARKER
PAYSON

CAMP VERDE

AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

85249
85755
86040
85741
85041
85085
85925
85345
85308
85225
85201
86005
85383
85532
85365
85128
85364
85602
85938
85936
85344
85541
86322
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310
312
316
318
322
324
325
326

329

330
331
332
334

335

356
365
366
405
413
415
450
468

480-345-8686
623-872-0058
208-523-3359
520-744-3652
520-417-5632
928-251-1315
928-526-4300
520-316-7980

602-474-2270

602-942-4138
623-825-1129
928-343-7700
928-348-0710

928-692-0739

928-865-4121
623-845-8713
520-329-6674
928-857-3531
480-668-9501
480-358-1122
480-941-0333
480-457-1158

License Dealer Master List

WAL-MART #1746 1380 W ELLIOT RD
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #3465 5010 N 95TH AVE
CAL RANCH STORES 1048 WILLOW CREEK RD
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #5031 8280 N CORTARO
CAL RANCH STORES 673 EAST HIGHWAY 90
CAL RANCH STORES 750 W DEUCE OF CLUBS RD
CAL RANCH STORES 2530 N 4TH STREET
CAL RANCH STORES 1116 E FLORENCE BLVD
2075 N PEBBLE CREEK
CAL RANCH STORES PARKWAY
WAL-MART #2512 1825 W BELL ROAD

18551 N 83RD AVE
529 WEST 32ND STREET

WAL-MART #3241
CAL RANCH STORES

GILA VALLEY OUTDOOR 3660 WEST MAIN STREET
CAL RANCH STORES 3340 E. ANDY ]?(I?IVINE AVE., STE
MORENCI HARDWARE & SUPPLY 172 PLAZA DR
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #5189 5250 W INDIAN SCHOOL RD

9260 S HOUGHTON ROAD
ROUTE 2 BOX 105

WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #5858
CIBOLA SPORTSMENS CLUB

WAL-MART #3799 240 W BASELINE ROAD
WAL-MART #3833 1606 S SIGNAL BUTTE ROAD
WAL-MART #2112 4915 N PIMA RD
WAL-MART #4451 21055 E RITTENHOUSE RD

TEMPE
GLENDALE
PRESCOTT

TUCSON
SIERRA VISTA
SHOW LOW
FLAGSTAFF
CASA GRANDE

GOODYEAR

PHOENIX
GLENDALE
YUMA
THATCHER

KINGMAN

MORENCI
PHOENIX
TUCSON
CIBOLA
MESA
MESA
SCOTTSDALE
QUEEN CREEK

AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

AZ

AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

AZ

AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

85284
85305
86301
85743
85635
85901
86004
85122

85395

85023
85308
85364
85552

86401

85540
85031
85747
85328
85210
85209
85251
85142
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480
482
490
508

511

518
521
524
543
570
604
614
615
617
619
620
623
624
626
627
629

640

928-854-2277
520-364-1281
602-402-7936
480-677-2149

623-282-3208

928-692-0555
928-726-0022
520-363-7346
928-764-3700
520-918-0087
928-635-1072
928-344-5974
928-537-0800
623-516-1400
520-877-4500
480-558-1111
928-526-2300
928-460-6200
623-745-0700
928-615-3200
602-767-8500

520-568-0846

License Dealer Master List

BASS TACKLE MASTER
WAL-MART #1846
MOUNTAIN MAN MERCANTILE
WAL-MART #3751

WAL-MART #5429

WAL-MART #2051
SPRAGUES SPORTS & RV
KEARNY ACE HARDWARE
WAL-MART #1364
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #5799
SAYA RT 66 GAS
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #4325
SPORTSMAN'S WRHS
SPORTSMAN'S WRHS
SPORTSMAN'S WRHS
SPORTSMAN'S WRHS
SPORTSMAN'S WRHS
SPORTSMAN'S WRHS
SPORTSMAN'S WRHS
SPORTSMAN'S WRHS
SPORTSMAN'S WRHS

WAL-MART #4430

260 LONDON BRIDGE RD
199 W 5TH ST
400 W ROUTE 66
1725 W HUNT HWY

14111 N PRASADA GATEWAY
AVE

3396 STOCKTON HILL RD
345 W 32ND ST
346 ALDEN ROAD
5695 HIGHWAY 95 N
2711 S HOUGHTON ROAD
102 NORTH FIRST ST
8151 E 32ND ST
4421 S WHITE MOUNTAIN RD
19205 N 27th AVE
3945 COSTCO DR
1750 S GREENFIELD RD
2133 E ROUTE 66
1761 E HWY 69 #26
10145 W MCDOWELL ROAD
1038 S CASTLE DOME AVE
840 N. 54TH STREET

41650 W MARICOPA/CASA
GRANDE HWY

LAKE HAVASU CITY

DOUGLAS
WILLIAMS

SAN TAN VALLEY

SURPRISE

KINGMAN
YUMA
KEARNY

LAKE HAVASU CITY

TUCSON
WILLIAMS
YUMA
SHOW LOW
PHOENIX
TUCSON
MESA
FLAGSTAFF
PRESCOTT
AVONDALE
YUMA
CHANDLER

MARICOPA

AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

AZ

AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

AZ

86403
85607
86046
85143

85388

86409
85364
85137
86404
85730
86046
85365
85901
85027
85741
85206
86004
86301
85392
85365
85226

85138
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642
656
658
659
663
665
675
682
683
686
698
699
700
704
705
707
713

717

718
719
721
723

928-402-0000
928-768-5988
520-989-7900
520-625-3808
602-482-7575
480-380-3800
520-281-4974
520-292-2992
623-849-1030
928-289-4641
520-751-1882
602-973-0774
602-606-5600
928-536-2543
623-907-0007
928-758-7222
623-474-6728

928-279-8919

480-988-0012
928-775-4156
928-684-1004
520-325-3346

License Dealer Master List

DOMINION FIREARMS LLC
WAL-MART #4203
SPORTSMAN'S WRHS
WAL-MART #1411
WAL-MART #1598
WAL-MART #1381
WAL-MART #1324
WAL-MART #1325
WAL-MART #1549
WAL-MART #1328
WAL-MART #1291
WAL-MART #5330
BASS PRO SHOPS
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #4355
WAL-MART #5331
WAL-MART #1370
WAL-MART #3407

WOODS CANYON LAKE STORE

WAL-MART #3861
WAL-MART #3730
WICKENBURG SHIPPING
TURNER'S OUTDOORS MAN

3523 US-60 MIAMI
5210 S HIGHWAY 95 FT MOHAVE
5225 S. CALLE SANTA CRUZ TUCSON
18680 S NOGALES HWY GREEN VALLEY
4617 E BELL RD PHOENIX
2555 W APACHE TRL APACHE JUNCTION
100 W WHITE PARK DR NOGALES
455 E WETMORE RD TUCSON
2020 N 75TH AVE PHOENIX
700 MIKES PIKE ST WINSLOW
7150 E SPEEDWAY BLVD TUCSON
6145 N 35TH AVE PHOENIX
1133 N DOBSON ROAD MESA
715 N MAIN ST TAYLOR
7575 W LOWER BUCKEYE RD PHOENIX
2840 HWY 95 BULLHEAD CITY
1060 S WATSON RD BUCKEYE
-HWY 260 FR FR 105 MILE
US-HW I\?IOARKI33(1)10282 05 FOREST LAKES
5290 S POWER RD GILBERT
3450 N GLASSFORD HILL RD  PRESCOTT VALLEY
2050 W. WICKENBURG WAY #2 WICKENBURG
5146 E. PIMA ST. TUCSON

AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

AZ

AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

85539
86426
85706
85614
85032
85120
85621
85705
85035
86047
85710
85017
85201
85939
85043
86442
85326

85931

85295
86314
85390
85712
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726
740
742
762
790
807
872
873
931
935
936
963
964
997
1001

1005

1012
1140
1141
1161
1171
1187

909-923-3009
480-337-0171
760-922-0361
480-830-3919
623-583-1321
520-287-5545
435-673-6141
435-865-9335
480-333-2654
480-224-6900
520-573-3777
928-541-0071
928-445-1113
520-917-1655
928-923-7942

520-917-0318

480-296-7398
623-925-9575
480-726-0841
928-339-4338
480-348-5505
602-685-0555

License Dealer Master List
15389 W. MCDOWELL RD.
9600 N METRO PARKWAY W
1224 W HOBSON WAY
6131 E SOUTHERN AVE
12900 W THUNDERBIRD RD
423 LAKE PATAGONIA ROAD
160 N BLUFF ST

TURNER'S OUTDOORS MAN
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #6477
INLAND BUILDERS SUPPLY
WAL-MART #1646
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #4336
ARAMARK
HURST STORES INC
HURST STORES INC
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #6480
WAL-MART #5186
WAL-MART #1612
WAL-MART #5303
WAL-MART #1417
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #3884
RIVER LAGOON RESORT

WAL-MART #5626

WAL-MART #5835
WAL-MART #5369
WAL-MART #2671
THE TACKLE SHOP LLC
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #2766
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #2515

165 S MAIN ST

3460 W CHANDLER BLVD
2501 S MARKET ST
1650 W VALENCIA RD
1280 GAIL GARDNER WAY
3050 E STATE ROUTE 69
3435 E BROADWAY BLVD
PARKER POSTON RD POB 3
1260 E TUCSON MARKETPLACE

BLVD

34399 N CAVE CREEK RD
1100 N ESTRELLA PKWY
1175 S ARIZONA AVE

25373 HWY 191

15355 N NORTHSIGHT BLVD
3721 E THOMAS RD

GOODYEAR
PHOENIX
BLYTHE
MESA
EL MIRAGE
NOGALES
ST GEORGE
CEDAR CITY
CHANDLER
GILBERT
TUCSON
PRESCOTT
PRESCOTT
TUCSON
EHRENBERG

TUCSON

CAVE CREEK
GOODYEAR
CHANDLER

ALPINE

SCOTTSDALE

PHOENIX

AZ
AZ
CA
AZ
AZ
AZ
UT
UT
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

AZ

AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

85395
85051
92225
85206
85335
85621
84770
84720
85226
85295
85746
86305
86301
85716
85334

85713

85331
85338
85286
85920
85260
85018
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1188
1198
1199
1200
1314
1315
1316
1317
1318
1319
1320
1321
1322

623-544-2200
623-551-6314
480-892-3814
623-872-6700
928-671-1864
928-800-5707
928-856-0705
208-351-6389
602-889-4180
480-676-6855
928-302-2111
928-327-1279
623-792-8088

License Dealer Master List

WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #2777
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #5329
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #5428
CABELA'S
A-1 ACCURATE FIREARMS
CAL RANCH STORES
CAL RANCH STORES
CAL RANCH STORES
GG&D MOTOR VEHICLE SERVICES
SCHEELS ALL SPORTS
QUICK STOP TITLE
QUICK STOP TITLE
QUICK STOP TITLE

13770 W BELL RD
4435 W ANTHEM WAY
1710 S GREENFIELD RD
9380 W GLENDALE AVE
20215 W. MORETON WAY
5757 EAST STATE ROUTE 69
6363 EAST 22ND STREET
2488 E HIGHWAY 60
2302 E BELL ROAD
3199 W. CHANDLER BLVD
1641 MESQUITE AVE., #102
4676 S. HWY 95, #104
9817 W. BELL ROAD

SURPRISE
PHOENIX
MESA
GLENDALE

WICKENBURG
PRESCOTT VALLEY

TUCSON
MIAMI
PHOENIX

CHANDLER
LAKE HAVASU CITY
FORT MOHAVE

SUN CITY

AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

85374
85086
85206
85305
85390
86314
85710
85539
85022
85226
86403
86426
85351
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License Dealer Master List

Sorted by Company Name

DI;R PHONE COMPANY ADDRESS CITY ST |ZIP
1314 928-671-1864 A-1 ACCURATE FIREARMS 20215 W. MORETON WAY WICKENBURG AZ 85390
807  520-287-5545 ARAMARK 423 LAKE PATAGONIA ROAD NOGALES AZ 85621
700  602-606-5600 BASS PRO SHOPS 1133 N DOBSON ROAD MESA AZ 85201
480  928-854-2277 BASS TACKLE MASTER 260 LONDON BRIDGE RD LAKE HAVASU CITY AZ 86403
223 928-521-1387 BIG LAKE TACKLE & SUPPLY 266 S. HARLESS EAGAR AZ 85925
1200 = 623-872-6700 CABELA'S 9380 W GLENDALE AVE GLENDALE AZ 85305
316  208-523-3359 CAL RANCH STORES 1048 WILLOW CREEK RD PRESCOTT AZ 86301
322 520-417-5632 CAL RANCH STORES 673 EAST HIGHWAY 90 SIERRA VISTA AZ 85635
324 928-251-1315 CAL RANCH STORES 750 W DEUCE OF CLUBS RD SHOW LOW AZ 85901
325  928-526-4300 CAL RANCH STORES 2530 N 4TH STREET FLAGSTAFF AZ 86004
326 520-316-7980 CAL RANCH STORES 1116 E FLORENCE BLVD CASA GRANDE AZ 85122
329  602-474-2270 CAL RANCH STORES 2075 N PEBBLE CREEK PARKWAY GOODYEAR AZ 85395
332 928-343-7700 CAL RANCH STORES 529 WEST 32ND STREET YUMA AZ 85364
335  928-692-0739 CAL RANCH STORES 3340 E. ANDY ?gl\/INE AVE., STE KINGMAN AZ 86401
1315 = 928-800-5707 CAL RANCH STORES 5757 EAST STATE ROUTE 69 PRESCOTT VALLEY AZ 86314
1316 ~ 928-856-0705 CAL RANCH STORES 6363 EAST 22ND STREET TUCSON AZ 85710
1317 = 208-351-6389 CAL RANCH STORES 2488 E HIGHWAY 60 MIAMI AZ 85539
309  928-567-3351 CAMP VERDE FEEDS 584 S. MAIN STREET CAMP VERDE AZ 86322
405  928-857-3531 CIBOLA SPORTSMENS CLUB ROUTE 2 BOX 105 CIBOLA AZ 85328
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642
280
11
12
13
24
26
28

1318

334
872
873
742
524
242
356
490
1320
1321
1322
1001
604

928-402-0000
928-782-7049
928-367-4281
928-774-5045
928-692-7700
928-342-0091
520-628-5376
480-981-9400

602-889-4180

928-348-0710
435-673-6141
435-865-9335
760-922-0361
520-363-7346
928-774-1742
928-865-4121
602-402-7936
928-302-2111
928-327-1279
623-792-8088
928-923-7942
928-635-1072

License Dealer Master List

DOMINION FIREARMS LLC
FISHERS LANDING
GAME & FISH REGION 1
GAME & FISH REGION 2
GAME & FISH REGION 3
GAME & FISH REGION 4
GAME & FISH REGION 5
GAME & FISH REGION 6

GG&D MOTOR VEHICLE
SERVICES

GILA VALLEY OUTDOOR
HURST STORES INC
HURST STORES INC

INLAND BUILDERS SUPPLY

KEARNY ACE HARDWARE
LAKE MARY CO STORE

MORENCI HARDWARE & SUPPLY
MOUNTAIN MAN MERCANTILE

QUICK STOP TITLE
QUICK STOP TITLE
QUICK STOP TITLE
RIVER LAGOON RESORT
SAYA RT 66 GAS

3523 US-60

11176 FISHERS LANDING ROAD

2878 E WHITE MT BLVD
3500 S LAKE MARY RD
5325 N STOCKTON HILL
9140 E 28 ST
555 N GREASEWOOD
7200 E UNIVERSITY

2302 E BELL ROAD

3660 WEST MAIN STREET
160 N BLUFF ST
165 S MAIN ST
1224 W HOBSON WAY
346 ALDEN ROAD
8510 LAKE MARY ROAD
172 PLAZA DR
400 W ROUTE 66
1641 MESQUITE AVE., #102
4676 S. HWY 95, #104
9817 W. BELL ROAD
PARKER POSTON RD POB 3
102 NORTH FIRST ST

MIAMI
YUMA
PINETOP
FLAGSTAFF
KINGMAN
YUMA
TUCSON
MESA

PHOENIX

THATCHER
ST GEORGE
CEDAR CITY
BLYTHE
KEARNY
FLAGSTAFF
MORENCI
WILLIAMS

LAKE HAVASU CITY
FORT MOHAVE

SUN CITY
EHRENBERG
WILLIAMS

AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

AZ

AZ
uT
UT
CA
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

85539
85365
85937
86001
86409
85365
85745
85207

85022

85552
84770
84720
92225
85137
86005
85540
86046
86403
86426
85351
85334
86046
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1319
615
617
619
620
623
624
626
627
629
658
521
303
1161
723
726
113
120
114

133

119
698

480-676-6855
928-537-0800
623-516-1400
520-877-4500
480-558-1111
928-526-2300
928-460-6200
623-745-0700
928-615-3200
602-767-8500
520-989-7900
928-726-0022
928-337-2229
928-339-4338
520-325-3346
909-923-3009
928-428-7990
928-773-1117
520-421-1200

928-537-3141

520-458-8790
520-751-1882

License Dealer Master List

SCHEELS ALL SPORTS
SPORTSMAN'S WRHS
SPORTSMAN'S WRHS
SPORTSMAN'S WRHS
SPORTSMAN'S WRHS
SPORTSMAN'S WRHS
SPORTSMAN'S WRHS
SPORTSMAN'S WRHS
SPORTSMAN'S WRHS
SPORTSMAN'S WRHS
SPORTSMAN'S WRHS

SPRAGUES SPORTS & RV
ST. JOHN'S UNITED DRUG
THE TACKLE SHOP LLC
TURNER'S OUTDOORS MAN
TURNER'S OUTDOORS MAN
WAL-MART #1149
WAL-MART #1175
WAL-MART #1218

WAL-MART #1230

WAL-MART #1240
WAL-MART #1291

3199 W. CHANDLER BLVD

4421 S WHITE MOUNTAIN ROAD

19205 N 27 AVE
3945 COSTCO DR
1750 S GREENFIELD RD
2133 E ROUTE 66
1761 E HWY 69 #26
10145 W MCDOWELL ROAD
1038 S CASTLE DOME AVE
840 N. 54TH STREET
5225 S. CALLE SANTA CRUZ
345 W 32ND ST
1155 W. CLEVELAND
25373 HWY 191
5146 E. PIMA ST.

15389 W. MCDOWELL RD.
755 SOUTH 20TH AVE
2750 S WOODLANDS BLVD
1741 E FLORENCE BLVD

5401 S WHITE MOUNTAIN

500 NORTH HWY 90 BYPASS
7150 E SPEEDWAY BLVD

CHANDLER
SHOW LOW
PHOENIX
TUCSON
MESA
FLAGSTAFF
PRESCOTT
AVONDALE
YUMA
CHANDLER
TUCSON
YUMA
ST. JOHN'S
ALPINE
TUCSON
GOODYEAR
SAFFORD
FLAGSTAFF

CASA GRANDE

SHOW LOW

SIERRA VISTA

TUCSON

AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

AZ

AZ
AZ

85226
85901
85027
85741
85206
86004
86301
85392
85365
85226
85706
85364
85936
85920
85712
85395
85546
86001
85122

85901-
7849

85635
85710
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148
675
682
686
263
543
308
707
665
659
964
198
294
239
230
229
683
663
936
762
310
482
518

928-634-0444
520-281-4974
520-292-2992
928-289-4641
928-425-7171
928-764-3700
928-474-0029
928-758-7222
480-380-3800
520-625-3808
928-445-1113
928-645-2622
928-344-0992
480-786-0062
623-978-8205
623-878-9907
623-849-1030
602-482-7575
520-573-3777
480-830-3919
480-345-8686
520-364-1281
928-692-0555

License Dealer Master List

WAL-MART #1299
WAL-MART #1324
WAL-MART #1325
WAL-MART #1328
WAL-MART #1334
WAL-MART #1364
WAL-MART #1369
WAL-MART #1370
WAL-MART #1381
WAL-MART #1411
WAL-MART #1417
WAL-MART #1442
WAL-MART #1474
WAL-MART #1512
WAL-MART #1532
WAL-MART #1533
WAL-MART #1549
WAL-MART #1598
WAL-MART #1612
WAL-MART #1646
WAL-MART #1746
WAL-MART #1846
WAL-MART #2051

2003 E RODEO DRIVE
100 W WHITE PARK DR
455 E WETMORE RD
700 MIKES PIKE ST
100 S RAGUS RD
5695 HIGHWAY 95 N
300 N BEELINE HWY
2840 HWY 95
2555 W APACHE TRL
18680 S NOGALES HWY
3050 E STATE ROUTE 69
1017 HAUL RD
2900 S PACIFIC AVE
800 W WARNER RD
5845 W BELL RD
7975 W PEORIA AVE
2020 N 75TH AVE
4617 E BELL RD
1650 W VALENCIA RD
6131 E SOUTHERN AVE
1380 W ELLIOT RD
199 W 5TH ST
3396 STOCKTON HILL RD

COTTONWOOD
NOGALES
TUCSON
WINSLOW
CLAYPOOL

LAKE HAVASU CITY

PAYSON
BULLHEAD CITY

APACHE JUNCTION

GREEN VALLEY
PRESCOTT
PAGE
YUMA
CHANDLER
GLENDALE
PEORIA
PHOENIX
PHOENIX
TUCSON
MESA
TEMPE
DOUGLAS
KINGMAN

AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

86326
85621
85705
86047
85532
86404
85541
86442
85120
85614
86301
86040
85364
85225
85308
85345
85035
85032
85746
85206
85284
85607
86409

12/05/23



450
118
240
330
121
1141
153
123
291
199
331
193
197
713
719
508
204
413

300

415
718
245
656

480-941-0333
602-246-1700
480-962-0038
602-942-4138
623-935-4010
480-726-0841
480-641-6728
480-892-9009
520-723-0945
520-297-0840
623-825-1129
480-812-2930
520-544-0016
623-474-6728
928-775-4156
480-677-2149
602-243-8506
480-668-9501

520-586-0742

480-358-1122
480-988-0012
623-537-0809
928-768-5988

License Dealer Master List

WAL-MART #2112
WAL-MART #2113
WAL-MART #2482
WAL-MART #2512
WAL-MART #2554
WAL-MART #2671
WAL-MART #2767
WAL-MART #2768
WAL-MART #2778
WAL-MART #2922
WAL-MART #3241
WAL-MART #3360
WAL-MART #3379
WAL-MART #3407
WAL-MART #3730
WAL-MART #3751
WAL-MART #3771
WAL-MART #3799

WAL-MART #3807

WAL-MART #3833
WAL-MART #3861
WAL-MART #3896
WAL-MART #4203

4915 N PIMA RD
1607 W BETHANY HOME RD
857 NORTH DOBSON
1825 W BELL ROAD
13055 W RANCHO SANTA FE
1175 S ARIZONA AVE
4505 E MCKELLIPS RD
1955 S STAPLEY DR
1695 N ARIZONA BLVD
7635 N LA CHOLLA BLVD
18551 N 83RD AVE
2750 E GERMANN ROAD
2150 E TANGERINE ROAD
1060 S WATSON RD
3450 N GLASSFORD HILL RD
1725 W HUNT HWY
6150 SOUTH 35TH AVE
240 W BASELINE ROAD

201 S PRICKLY PEAR AVE

1606 S SIGNAL BUTTE ROAD
5290 S POWER RD
21655 N LAKE PLEASANT
5210 S HIGHWAY 95

SCOTTSDALE
PHOENIX
MESA
PHOENIX
AVONDALE
CHANDLER
MESA
MESA
COOLIDGE
TUCSON
GLENDALE
CHANDLER
ORO VALLEY
BUCKEYE
PRESCOTT VALLEY
SAN TAN VALLEY
PHOENIX
MESA

BENSON

MESA
GILBERT
PEORIA
FT MOHAVE

AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

AZ

AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

85251
85015
85201
85023
85323
85286
85215
85204
85128
85741
85308
85249
85755
85326
86314
85143
85041
85210

85602

85209
85295
85383
86426
12/05/23



122

640

468
306
158
935
212
963
699
705
176
1140
511

1005

1012
1187
1171
1188
312
997
614
790

928-864-5223

520-568-0846

480-457-1158
928-669-2161
623-934-6920
480-224-6900
623-780-5702
928-541-0071
602-973-0774
623-907-0007
928-317-2776
623-925-9575
623-282-3208

520-917-0318

480-296-7398
602-685-0555
480-348-5505
623-544-2200
623-872-0058
520-917-1655
928-344-5974
623-583-1321

License Dealer Master List
2601 E HUNTINGTON DR
41650 W MARICOPA/CASA

WAL-MART #4252

WAL-MART #4430

WAL-MART #4451
WAL-MART #4543
WAL-MART #5124
WAL-MART #5186
WAL-MART #5190
WAL-MART #5303
WAL-MART #5330
WAL-MART #5331
WAL-MART #5342
WAL-MART #5369
WAL-MART #5429

WAL-MART #5626

WAL-MART #5835
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #2515
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #2766
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #2777
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #3465
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #3884
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #4325
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #4336

GRANDE HWY

21055 E RITTENHOUSE RD

100 RIVERSIDE DR

5605 W NORTHERN AVE

2501 S MARKET ST

2501 W HAPPY VALLEY RD
1280 GAIL GARDNER WAY

6145 N 35TH AVE

7575 W LOWER BUCKEYE RD

2501 SOUTH AVE B

1100 N ESTRELLA PKWY
14111 N PRASADA GATEWAY AVE
1260 E TUCSON MARKETPLACE

BLVD

34399 N CAVE CREEK RD
3721 E THOMAS RD
15355 N NORTHSIGHT BLVD

13770 W BELL RD
5010 N 95TH AVE

3435 E BROADWAY BLVD

8151 E 32ND ST

12900 W THUNDERBIRD RD

FLAGSTAFF
MARICOPA

QUEEN CREEK
PARKER
GLENDALE
GILBERT
PHOENIX
PRESCOTT
PHOENIX
PHOENIX
YUMA
GOODYEAR
SURPRISE

TUCSON

CAVE CREEK
PHOENIX
SCOTTSDALE
SURPRISE
GLENDALE
TUCSON
YUMA
EL MIRAGE

AZ

AZ

AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

AZ

AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

86001

85138

85142
85344
85301
85295
85085
86305
85017
85043
85364
85338
85388

85713

85331
85018
85260
85374
85305
85716
85365
85335
12/05/23



License Dealer Master List

101 928-722-7278 WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #4337 1613 N MAIN STREET SAN LUIS AZ 85349
704 928-536-2543 WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #4355 715 N MAIN ST TAYLOR AZ 85939
318  520-744-3652 WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #5031 8280 N CORTARO TUCSON AZ 85743
365  623-845-8713  WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #5189 5250 W INDIAN SCHOOL RD PHOENIX AZ 85031
1198  623-551-6314 WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #5329 4435 W ANTHEM WAY PHOENIX AZ 85086
1199  480-892-3814 WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #5428 1710 S GREENFIELD RD MESA AZ 85206
570  520-918-0087 WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #5799 2711 SHOUGHTON ROAD TUCSON AZ 85730
366  520-329-6674 WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #5858 9260 S HOUGHTON ROAD TUCSON AZ 85747
740  480-337-0171 WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #6477 9600 N METRO PARKWAY W PHOENIX AZ 85051
931  480-333-2654 WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #6480 3460 W CHANDLER BLVD CHANDLER AZ 85226
302 928-333-4321 WESTERN DRUG INC 106 MAIN ST SPRINGERVILLE AZ 85938
721 928-684-1004 WICKENBURG SHIPPING 2050 W. WICKENBURG WAY #2 WICKENBURG AZ 85390
717 928-279-8919  WOODS CANYON LAKE STORE US-HWY 21\3(;1;11{(;(}){0 21;13 105 MILE FOREST LAKES AZ 85931

12/05/23



License Dealer Master List

Sorted by City

DI;R PHONE COMPANY ADDRESS CITY ST | ZIP
1161 928-339-4338 THE TACKLE SHOP LLC 25373 HWY 191 ALPINE AZ 85920
665 480-380-3800 WAL-MART #1381 2555 W APACHE TRL APACHE JUNCTION = AZ 85120
626 623-745-0700 SPORTSMAN'S WRHS 10145 W MCDOWELL ROAD AVONDALE AZ 85392
121 623-935-4010 WAL-MART #2554 13055 W RANCHO SANTA FE AVONDALE AZ 85323
300 520-586-0742 WAL-MART #3807 201 S PRICKLY PEAR AVE BENSON AZ 85602
742 760-922-0361 INLAND BUILDERS SUPPLY 1224 W HOBSON WAY BLYTHE CA 92225
713 623-474-6728 WAL-MART #3407 1060 S WATSON RD BUCKEYE AZ 85326
707 928-758-7222 WAL-MART #1370 2840 HWY 95 BULLHEAD CITY AZ 86442
309 928-567-3351 CAMP VERDE FEEDS 584 S. MAIN STREET CAMP VERDE AZ 86322
326 520-316-7980 CAL RANCH STORES 1116 E FLORENCE BLVD CASA GRANDE AZ 85122
114 520-421-1200 WAL-MART #1218 1741 E FLORENCE BLVD CASA GRANDE AZ 85122
1012 480-296-7398 WAL-MART #5835 34399 N CAVE CREEK RD CAVE CREEK AZ 85331
873 435-865-9335 HURST STORES INC 165 S MAIN ST CEDAR CITY UT 84720
1319 = 480-676-6855 SCHEELS ALL SPORTS 3199 W. CHANDLER BLVD CHANDLER AZ 85226
629 602-767-8500 SPORTSMAN'S WRHS 840 N. 54TH STREET CHANDLER AZ 85226
239 480-786-0062 WAL-MART #1512 800 W WARNER RD CHANDLER AZ 85225
1141 480-726-0841 WAL-MART #2671 1175 S ARIZONA AVE CHANDLER AZ 85286
193 480-812-2930 WAL-MART #3360 2750 E GERMANN ROAD CHANDLER AZ 85249
931 480-333-2654 =~ WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #6480 3460 W CHANDLER BLVD CHANDLER AZ 85226
405 928-857-3531 CIBOLA SPORTSMENS CLUB ROUTE 2 BOX 105 CIBOLA AZ 85328

12/05/23




263
291
148
482
223
1001
790
325
12
242
623
120
122

717

1321
656
718
935
1200
230
331
158

928-425-7171
520-723-0945
928-634-0444
520-364-1281
928-521-1387
928-923-7942
623-583-1321
928-526-4300
928-774-5045
928-774-1742
928-526-2300
928-773-1117
928-864-5223

928-279-8919

928-327-1279
928-768-5988
480-988-0012
480-224-6900
623-872-6700
623-978-8205
623-825-1129
623-934-6920

License Dealer Master List

WAL-MART #1334
WAL-MART #2778
WAL-MART #1299
WAL-MART #1846
BIG LAKE TACKLE & SUPPLY
RIVER LAGOON RESORT
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #4336
CAL RANCH STORES
GAME & FISH REGION 2
LAKE MARY CO STORE
SPORTSMAN'S WRHS
WAL-MART #1175
WAL-MART #4252

WOODS CANYON LAKE STORE

QUICK STOP TITLE
WAL-MART #4203
WAL-MART #3861
WAL-MART #5186

CABELA'S
WAL-MART #1532
WAL-MART #3241
WAL-MART #5124

100 S RAGUS RD
1695 N ARIZONA BLVD
2003 E RODEO DRIVE
199 W 5TH ST
266 S. HARLESS
PARKER POSTON RD POB 3
12900 W THUNDERBIRD RD
2530 N4TH STREET
3500 S LAKE MARY RD
8510 LAKE MARY ROAD
2133 E ROUTE 66
2750 S WOODLANDS BLVD
2601 E HUNTINGTON DR

US-HWY 260 FR 300 FR 105
MILE MARKER 282

4676 S. HWY 95, #104
5210 S HIGHWAY 95
5290 S POWER RD
2501 S MARKET ST
9380 W GLENDALE AVE
5845 W BELL RD
18551 N 83RD AVE
5605 W NORTHERN AVE

CLAYPOOL
COOLIDGE

COTTONWOOD

DOUGLAS
EAGAR
EHRENBERG
EL MIRAGE
FLAGSTAFF
FLAGSTAFF
FLAGSTAFF
FLAGSTAFF
FLAGSTAFF
FLAGSTAFF

FOREST LAKES

FORT MOHAVE

FT MOHAVE
GILBERT
GILBERT

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

AZ

AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

85532
85128
86326
85607
85925
85334
85335
86004
86001
86005
86004
86001
86001

85931

86426
86426
85295
85295
85305
85308
85308
85301

12/05/23



312

329

726
1140
659
524

335

13
518
480

1320

543

640

700
28
620
762
240
153
123

623-872-0058

602-474-2270

909-923-3009
623-925-9575
520-625-3808
520-363-7346

928-692-0739

928-692-7700
928-692-0555
928-854-2277

928-302-2111

928-764-3700

520-568-0846

602-606-5600
480-981-9400
480-558-1111
480-830-3919
480-962-0038
480-641-6728
480-892-9009

License Dealer Master List

WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #3465
CAL RANCH STORES

TURNER'S OUTDOORS MAN
WAL-MART #5369
WAL-MART #1411

KEARNY ACE HARDWARE

CAL RANCH STORES

GAME & FISH REGION 3
WAL-MART #2051
BASS TACKLE MASTER

QUICK STOP TITLE

WAL-MART #1364
WAL-MART #4430

BASS PRO SHOPS
GAME & FISH REGION 6
SPORTSMAN'S WRHS
WAL-MART #1646
WAL-MART #2482
WAL-MART #2767
WAL-MART #2768

5010 N 95TH AVE

2075 N PEBBLE CREEK
PARKWAY

15389 W. MCDOWELL RD.
1100 N ESTRELLA PKWY
18680 S NOGALES HWY
346 ALDEN ROAD

3340 E. ANDY DEVINE AVE,,
STE 101

5325 N STOCKTON HILL
3396 STOCKTON HILL RD
260 LONDON BRIDGE RD

1641 MESQUITE AVE., #102

5695 HIGHWAY 95 N

41650 W MARICOPA/CASA
GRANDE HWY

1133 N DOBSON ROAD
7200 E UNIVERSITY
1750 S GREENFIELD RD
6131 E SOUTHERN AVE
857 NORTH DOBSON
4505 E MCKELLIPS RD
1955 S STAPLEY DR

GLENDALE

GOODYEAR

GOODYEAR
GOODYEAR

GREEN VALLEY

KEARNY

KINGMAN

KINGMAN
KINGMAN

LAKE HAVASU CITY

LAKE HAVASU CITY

LAKE HAVASU CITY

MARICOPA

MESA
MESA
MESA
MESA
MESA
MESA
MESA

AZ

AZ

AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

AZ

AZ
AZ
AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

85305

85395

85395
85338
85614
85137

86401

86409
86409
86403

86403

86404

85138

85201
85207
85206
85206
85201
85215
85204

12/05/23



413
415
1199
1317
642
356
807
675
197
198
306
308
229
245

1318

617
683
663
118
330
204
212

480-668-9501
480-358-1122
480-892-3814
208-351-6389
928-402-0000
928-865-4121
520-287-5545
520-281-4974
520-544-0016
928-645-2622
928-669-2161
928-474-0029
623-878-9907
623-537-0809

602-889-4180

623-516-1400
623-849-1030
602-482-7575
602-246-1700
602-942-4138
602-243-8506
623-780-5702

License Dealer Master List

WAL-MART #3799
WAL-MART #3833

WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #5428
CAL RANCH STORES
DOMINION FIREARMS LLC
MORENCI HARDWARE & SUPPLY

ARAMARK
WAL-MART #1324
WAL-MART #3379
WAL-MART #1442
WAL-MART #4543
WAL-MART #1369
WAL-MART #1533
WAL-MART #3896

GG&D MOTOR VEHICLE

SERVICES

SPORTSMAN'S WRHS

WAL-MART #1549
WAL-MART #1598
WAL-MART #2113
WAL-MART #2512
WAL-MART #3771
WAL-MART #5190

240 W BASELINE ROAD
1606 S SIGNAL BUTTE ROAD
1710 S GREENFIELD RD
2488 E HIGHWAY 60
3523 US-60
172 PLAZA DR
423 LAKE PATAGONIA ROAD
100 W WHITE PARK DR
2150 E TANGERINE ROAD
1017 HAUL RD
100 RIVERSIDE DR
300 N BEELINE HWY
7975 W PEORIA AVE
21655 N LAKE PLEASANT

2302 E BELL ROAD

19205 N 27 AVE
2020 N 75TH AVE
4617 E BELL RD
1607 W BETHANY HOME RD
1825 W BELL ROAD
6150 SOUTH 35TH AVE
2501 W HAPPY VALLEY RD

MESA
MESA
MESA
MIAMI
MIAMI
MORENCI
NOGALES
NOGALES
ORO VALLEY
PAGE
PARKER
PAYSON
PEORIA
PEORIA

PHOENIX

PHOENIX
PHOENIX
PHOENIX
PHOENIX
PHOENIX
PHOENIX
PHOENIX

AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

AZ

AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

85210
85209
85206
85539
85539
85540
85621
85621
85755
86040
85344
85541
85345
85383

85022

85027
85035
85032
85015
85023
85041
85085

12/05/23



699

705

1187
365
1198
740
11
316
624
964
963
1315
719
468
113
101
508
450
1171
324

615

602-973-0774

623-907-0007

602-685-0555
623-845-8713
623-551-6314
480-337-0171
928-367-4281
208-523-3359
928-460-6200
928-445-1113
928-541-0071
928-800-5707
928-775-4156
480-457-1158
928-428-7990
928-722-7278
480-677-2149
480-941-0333
480-348-5505
928-251-1315

928-537-0800

License Dealer Master List

WAL-MART #5330 6145 N 35TH AVE
WAL-MART #5331 7515 W LOVS)R BUCKEYE

WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #2515 3721 E THOMAS RD
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #5189 5250 W INDIAN SCHOOL RD
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #5329 4435 W ANTHEM WAY
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #6477 9600 N METRO PARKWAY W

GAME & FISH REGION 1 2878 E WHITE MT BLVD
CAL RANCH STORES 1048 WILLOW CREEK RD
SPORTSMAN'S WRHS 1761 E HWY 69 #26

WAL-MART #1417 3050 E STATE ROUTE 69

WAL-MART #5303 1280 GAIL GARDNER WAY
CAL RANCH STORES 5757 EAST STATE ROUTE 69

WAL-MART #3730 3450 N GLASSFORD HILL RD

WAL-MART #4451
WAL-MART #1149

21055 E RITTENHOUSE RD
755 SOUTH 20TH AVE

WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #4337 1613 N MAIN STREET
WAL-MART #3751 1725 W HUNT HWY
WAL-MART #2112 4915 N PIMA RD

WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #2766 15355 N NORTHSIGHT BLVD

CAL RANCH STORES 750 W DEUCE OF CLUBS RD
, 4421 S WHITE MOUNTAIN
SPORTSMAN'S WRHS ROAD

PHOENIX

PHOENIX

PHOENIX
PHOENIX
PHOENIX
PHOENIX
PINETOP
PRESCOTT
PRESCOTT
PRESCOTT
PRESCOTT

PRESCOTT VALLEY
PRESCOTT VALLEY
QUEEN CREEK

SAFFORD
SAN LUIS

SAN TAN VALLEY

SCOTTSDALE
SCOTTSDALE
SHOW LOW

SHOW LOW

AZ

AZ

AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

AZ

85017

85043

85018
85031
85086
85051
85937
86301
86301
86301
86305
86314
86314
85142
85546
85349
85143
85251
85260
85901

85901

12/05/23



133

322
119
302
872
303
1322

511

1188
704
310
334
1316
26
619
658
723
698
682
936
199

928-537-3141

520-417-5632
520-458-8790
928-333-4321
435-673-6141
928-337-2229
623-792-8088

623-282-3208

623-544-2200
928-536-2543
480-345-8686
928-348-0710
928-856-0705
520-628-5376
520-877-4500
520-989-7900
520-325-3346
520-751-1882
520-292-2992
520-573-3777
520-297-0840

License Dealer Master List

WAL-MART #1230 5401 S WHITE MOUNTAIN

CAL RANCH STORES 673 EAST HIGHWAY 90
WAL-MART #1240 500 NORTH HWY 90 BYPASS
WESTERN DRUG INC 106 MAIN ST
HURST STORES INC 160 N BLUFF ST
ST. JOHN'S UNITED DRUG 1155 W. CLEVELAND
QUICK STOP TITLE 9817 W. BELL ROAD

WAL-MART #5429 14111 N PRASADA GATEWAY

AVE
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #2777 13770 W BELL RD
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #4355 715 N MAIN ST
WAL-MART #1746 1380 W ELLIOT RD
GILA VALLEY OUTDOOR 3660 WEST MAIN STREET
CAL RANCH STORES 6363 EAST 22ND STREET
GAME & FISH REGION 5 555 N GREASEWOOD
SPORTSMAN'S WRHS 3945 COSTCO DR
SPORTSMAN'S WRHS 5225 S. CALLE SANTA CRUZ

TURNER'S OUTDOORS MAN 5146 E. PIMA ST.

WAL-MART #1291 7150 E SPEEDWAY BLVD
WAL-MART #1325 455 E WETMORE RD
WAL-MART #1612 1650 W VALENCIA RD
WAL-MART #2922 7635 N LA CHOLLA BLVD

SHOW LOW

SIERRA VISTA
SIERRA VISTA
SPRINGERVILLE

ST GEORGE
ST. JOHN'S
SUN CITY

SURPRISE

SURPRISE
TAYLOR
TEMPE
THATCHER
TUCSON
TUCSON
TUCSON
TUCSON
TUCSON
TUCSON
TUCSON
TUCSON
TUCSON

AZ

AZ
AZ
AZ
UT
AZ
AZ

AZ

AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

85901-784
9

85635
85635
85938
84770
85936
85351

85388

85374
85939
85284
85552
85710
85745
85741
85706
85712
85710
85705
85746
85741
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1005

997
318
570
366
1314

721

490
604
686
332

280

24
627
521
294
176
614

520-917-0318

520-917-1655
520-744-3652
520-918-0087
520-329-6674
928-671-1864

928-684-1004

602-402-7936
928-635-1072
928-289-4641
928-343-7700

928-782-7049

928-342-0091
928-615-3200
928-726-0022
928-344-0992
928-317-2776
928-344-5974

License Dealer Master List

1260 E TUCSON
WAL-MART #5626 MARKETPLACE BLVD
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #3884 3435 E BROADWAY BLVD
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #5031 8280 N CORTARO
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #5799 2711 S HOUGHTON ROAD
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #5858 9260 S HOUGHTON ROAD

A-1 ACCURATE FIREARMS 20215 W. MORETON WAY

2050 W. WICKENBURG WAY

WICKENBURG SHIPPING 4
MOUNTAIN MAN MERCANTILE 400 W ROUTE 66
SAYA RT 66 GAS 102 NORTH FIRST ST
WAL-MART #1328 700 MIKES PIKE ST
CAL RANCH STORES 529 WEST 32ND STREET
11176 FISHERS LANDING
FISHERS LANDING ROAD

GAME & FISH REGION 4 9140 E 28 ST

SPORTSMAN'S WRHS 1038 S CASTLE DOME AVE

SPRAGUES SPORTS & RV
WAL-MART #1474
WAL-MART #5342

WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #4325

345 W 32ND ST
2900 S PACIFIC AVE
2501 SOUTH AVE B

8151 E 32ND ST

TUCSON

TUCSON
TUCSON
TUCSON
TUCSON
WICKENBURG

WICKENBURG

WILLIAMS

WILLIAMS

WINSLOW
YUMA

YUMA

YUMA
YUMA
YUMA
YUMA
YUMA
YUMA

AZ

AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

AZ

AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

AZ

AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

85713

85716
85743
85730
85747
85390

85390

86046
86046
86047
85364

85365

85365
85365
85364
85364
85364
85365
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